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Pattern Name: H422 "lBerouHnasa odes"

53.62w X 69.85h cm
60.32w X 78.58h cm
68.94w X 89.81h cm

Designed By: Eun Hee Choi
Company : XVMEPA
Fabric: Aida 18, White
380w X 495h Stitches
Size(s): 18 Count,
16 Count,
14 Count,
25 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

38.61w X 50.2%h cm

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

*2) $ROCEBDREANE $ @@ £

D
«

EREOOODONOEERERCOOEE  AIEER O0OEEEEE T EN e eE

PN+ FEDk MO X500 0BG LEVr X *

>
S
=
=
o
b=

152
154
223
224
225
300
310
315
318
351
355
356
400
407
414
415
434
435
436
451
452
453
754
758
762
777
779
814
815
819
902
938
945
948
951
3041
3042
3371
3721
3722
3727
3740
3743
3756
3770
3771
3776
3778

Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK

Shell Pink-LT
Shell Pink-VY LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Steel Gray-LT
Coral

Terra Cotta-DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Mahogany-DK

Desert Sand-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT

Tan

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Shell Gray-LT
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VvVY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Raspberry-VY DK
Cocoa-DK

Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Baby Pink-LT
Garnet-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny

Peach-VY LT
Tawny-LT

Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Black Brown

Shell Pink-DK
Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-LT
Antique Violet-DK
Antique Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] & 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
[ | - 2 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
O & 2 DMC 3836 Grape-LT
[ | o 2 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
[ | 4 2 DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD
0 ) 2 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
[ | 4 2 DMC 3860 Cocoa
= [ 2 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
[] 1 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
0 1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
= 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
n 1 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
© 1 DMC 3865 Winter White
0 1 DMC 436 Tan
+ 1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
m 1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
v 1 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
n 1 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
* 1 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
O] 1 DMC 754 Peach-1LT
% 1 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT
B 1 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
) 1 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
m 1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
t 1 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
n y 1 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
o 1 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
< 1 DMC 3727 Antique Mauve-LT
u L 1 DMC 945 Tawny
1 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
O 1 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
* 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
o 1 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
1 1 DMC 945 Tawny
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Pacxon Huren
Hurert Ha MOTOK: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IbMc 152 3602 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BoMC 154 1852 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EomMc 223 2459 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 224 2630 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 225 5613 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 300 375 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMC 310 1323 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 315 2125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 318 1165 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@omMc 351 139 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 355 358 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 356 655 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 400 133 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JpbMC 407 1013 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 414 504 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 415 364 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 455 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 435 305 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 436 149 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 451 1818 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 452 4690 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 453 2446 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 754 2779 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 758 1676 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 4716 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
WoMC 777 389 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMc 779 2560 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 814 927 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 815 355 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 819 11154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
BboMC 902 1549 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 938 422 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 945 371 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 948 3630 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 951 586 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 3041 2055 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 3042 2893 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDoMC 3371 787 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMc 3721 864 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 3722 2199 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 3727 1918 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3740 2169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3743 6322 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IDMC 3756 596 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3770 5147 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMc 3771 212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 3776 78 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CbMc 3778 1080 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3826 181 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3830 43 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 3836 1023 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3857 767 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 1556 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
oMCc 3859 621 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B pMC 3860 2475 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

ObMc 3861 5316 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

[ IDMC 3865 19444 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000

[]DMC 452 6532 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 3861

[]DMC 819 22437 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 8.000
DMC 3865

[]DMC 436 232 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 435

[]DMC 356 50 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3778

[]DMC 758 1197 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3778

[]DMC 754 3320 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 948

[]DMC 758 66 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 3771

.DMC 451 1762 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3041

[]DMC 3042 4660 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3743

[]DMC 453 7758 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 3727

[]DMC 945 575 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 3771

[]DMC 225 13829 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
DMC 3743

[]DMC 224 2649 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 945
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